Pikeville Independent Schools
Reconciliation Summary
For Month Ending - November 30, 2016

SR R R R B

General $2,4458,901.47 $1,483,856.61 -$1,246,633.13 $2.684,124.95
Special Revenue -$138,824.87 $129,714.62 -$79,347.00 -$88,557.05
310 Capital Outiay $144,098.69 $0.00 $0.00 $144,098.69
320 Building (5 cent) $320,7413.25 $0.00 -$30,630.95 $290,082.30
260 Construction $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
400 Debt Service $0.00 $30,630.95 -$30,630.95 $6.00
51 Food Service $63,221.96 $54,057.21 $54,821.07 $62,458.10
Totals $2,836,010.70 $1,698,259.39 | -$1,442,063.10 $3,092,206.99
Bank Balance - November 30, 2016 - CTB $2,991,352.18
Outstanding Checks - Payroll -$50,096.12
Outstanding Checks - Accts Payable -$45,195.71
Payroll Preposting December $196,121.64
Returned Checks - Uncollected $25.00
Bank Errors $0.00
Actual Bank Balance $3,092,206.99

Difference (MUNIS-Bank) $0.00
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MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GENERAL FUND (1) TO DATE TC DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES

0999 BECINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 894,039.00 894,039.00
RECEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TRX 463,603.37 2,772,464.79 3,5%00,000.00 727,5356.21
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX 1,802.24 26,126.924 150, 000.00 123,873.06
1115 DELINQUENT PROPERTY TAX 4,090.11 41,593.75 78,000,000 36,406.25
1117 MOTOR VEHICLE TAX 26,630.90 92,448,778 37%5,000.00 282,551.22
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
496,126.62 2,932,634 ,26 4,103,000.00 1,170,365.74
SALES & USE TAXES
1121 UTILITIES TAX 74,932.79 219,705,086 850,000.00 530G,294.94
TOTAL SALES & USE TAXES
74,932.79 219,705.06 850,000.00 630,294.94
OTHER TAXES
1191 OMITTED PROPERTY TAX 13,801.46 13,801.486 10,000.00 56,198.54
TOTAL OTHER TRXES
13,80%1.46 13,801.46 70,000.00 56,198.54
REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
1280 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES .00 .00 23,000.00 29,000.00
TOPAL REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNITS
.00 .00 29,000.00 29,000.00
TUITION
1310 TUITION FROM INDIVIDUALS 8,725.00 254,391.95 455, G600, 00 200,608.05
TOTAL TUITION
8,725.00 254,391.95 455,000,00 200,608.05

EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 1,474.66 3,691.25 12,000.00 8,308.75
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MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVATLABLE
GENRRAL FUND (1} TO DATE T0O DATE APPROP BUDGET

TOTAL BARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1,474.66 3,69%.25 12,000.00 §,308.75
¥OOD SERVICE
1637 VENDING .CC .00 .00 .00
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE
.0G .00 00 Q0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
15311 BUILDING RENTAL .00 00 D0 .00
1912 BUS RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .0C
1942 TEXTBCOOK RENTALS 00 .0C 10,000.00 10,000.00
1980 REFUND OF PRICR YR EXPENDITURE .00 32,748.00 55,000.00 22,252.00
1990 MISCELLANEQUS REVENUE 3,992.47 6,182.67 12,000.00 5,817.33
1994 RETURN FOR INSUFFICIENT CHECKS 00 25.00 25%0.00 225.00
1999 OTHER MISCHLLANEOUS REVENUE .00 2.57 .00 -2.57
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FRCOM LOCAL SOURCES
3,992.47 38,958.24 7%,250.00 38,291.76
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
599,053.00 3,463,182,22 5,596,250.00 2,133,067.78
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM 315,886.00 1,595,367.00 3,829,158.00 2,233,791.00
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
315,886.00 1,595,367.00 3,829,158.00 2,233,791.00
OTHER STATE FUNDING
3121 VOCATIONAL TRAVEL .00 .00 .00 .00
3122 VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION .00 .00 25,000.00 25,000.00
3125 BUS DRVR TRAINING REIMB .00 .00 .00 .00
3126 SUB SALARY REIMB (STATHE) .00 .00 .00 .00
3127 FLEX SPENDING REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00
3128 AUDIT REIMBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL: OTHER STATE FUNDING
.00 .00 25,000.00 28,000.00
EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS
3130 MATIONAL BOARD CERTIFICATION R .00 .00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3131 STATE MISCELLANEQOUS REIMBURSE. .00 L0 .00 .00
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GENERAL FUND {1}

TOTAL EXPENDITURE REIMBURSEMENTS

REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE

3800 REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE

TOTAL REVENUE IN LIEU OF TAXES/STATE

REVENUE ON BEHALY PARYMENTS

31900 STATE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL: REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

EEVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES

FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT

4810 MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL FEDERAL REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL BOURCES

OTHER RECEIPTS

INTERFUND TRANSFERS

5210 FUND TRANSFER
5220 INDIRECT COSTS TRANSFER

TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS

SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS

5311 SALE OF LAND & IMPROVEMERTS
5312 LOSS COMP - LAND & IMPROVEMNTS
533) SALE OF BUILDINGS

5332 LOSS COMP ~ BUILDINGS

5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC

5342 LOSS COMP - EQUIPMENT BETC

TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS

MONTH
TO DATE

.00

3,772.34

3,772.34

.00

.00

319,658.34

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

GG

.00
00
.00
.00
.00
.GC

.00

THRAR
TC DATE

.00

18,861,770

18,861.70

.00

.0

1,614,228.79

3,168.67

3,168.67

3,168.67

.00
00

.00

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00

G0

BUDGET
BPPROP

3,000.00

47,000.00

47,000,00

2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

5,904,158.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

.00
.00

.00

.oo
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

P 3
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

3,000.00

28,138.30

28,138.30

2,000,000.00

2,000,000.00

4,289,929.30

46,B31.33

46,831.33

46,831.33

Ny
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
N
.00
.00

.00
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MONTH
GENERAL FUND (1) TO DATE
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
918,711.34

TOTAL REVENUE

918,711.34

VEAR

TO DATE

.00

5,080,579.59

5,080,572.59

BUDGET

APPROP

.00

11,550,408.00

12,444,447.00

.00

6,469,828.41

7,363,867.41
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MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVATLABLE
GENERAL FUND {1) TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES

1006 INSTRUCTION

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES : 392,112.18 1,331,660.35 4,891,686.00 3,580,025.65
0200 ESMPLOYEE BENEFLITS 20,661.12 68,354,23 334,176,060 265,821.77
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 1,590,000.00 1,%90,000.00
5300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 7,096.75 14,913.92 14,250.00 -663,92
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES ' 5,135.27 20,885.47 56,047.00 35,161.53
0500 OTHEER PURCHASER SERVICES 321,27 2,4%1.89 13,250.00 10,75%8.11
0600 SUPPLIES 3,294.22 147,523.64 109,911.00 -37,612.64
0700 PROPERTY LG 4,031.87 13,670.00 9,638.13
0800 DERT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 1,049.97 6,000.00 4,950.03

TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION

428,620.81 1,570,911.34 7,028,990.00 5,458,078.66
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 30,754.08 118,809.74 3186,566.00 267,756.26
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,542.04 5, B82,90 19,475.00 13,612.10
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 3%,000.00 33,000.00
0390 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 18,400,30C 3%,000.00 20,599.70
050¢ OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 0o 686.89 4,700.00 4,013.11
0600 SUPPLIES 616.60 1,117.5% 2,435%.00 1,317.41
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
32,912.72 144,877.42 485,176.00 340,298.58
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 25,811.31 150,949.91 459,490.00 308,540,09
0200 EMPLOYE® BENEFITS 1,938.59 7,972.02 22,053.00 14,080.98
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 37,000.00 37,000.00
0300 DURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 1,680.60 $,450.00 1,769.40
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 %1,200.00 1,200.00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 00 QGO 2,500,600 2,500.00
0600 SUPPLIES 1,446.56 11,428.17 i4,655.00 3,226.83
700 PROPERTY .00 23,156.12 14,500,00 -8,656,1%9
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
29,196.46 195,186.82 560,848.00 365,661.13
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
6100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 20,295.98 100,859.71 262,382.00 161,522.29
0200 EMPLOYRE BENEFITS 1,273.24 127,756.34 3145,440.00 17,683.66
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 00 1% ,000.00 75,00G.00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV g, %4%.47 43,405.47 76,000.00 34,594 .53
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES .00 .00 .00 .00
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 518.70 54,205.58 89,180.00 34,974.42

0600 SUPPLIES 2,269.97 3,705.30 13,000.00 9,284.70
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GENERAL FUND {1)

0700  PROPERTY
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANECUS

TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT

2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT

03100 SALARIHES PERSCONNEL SERVICHES
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI'ES

0280 ON-BEHALF

0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
0800 SUPPLIES

TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPCRT

2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

0280 ON-BEHALF

0300 PURCHASED PROF AND THCH SERV
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES
0500 QTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

G600  SUPPLIES

G760 PROPERTY

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL 2500 BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES

2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

0280 ON-BEHALF

0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

060G SUPPLIES

0700 PROPERTY

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS

POTAL 2600 PLANT OPBERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
0200 EBEMPLOYEE BENEFITS
0280 ON-BEHALF

MONTH
TO DATE

33,303.36

38,787.66
3,410.32
.00

.00

00

00

42,197.98

7,165.34
302.18
.00

.00

00

.00
426.27
.00

.00

7,8%3.7%

24,342.36
6,184.86
.00

.00
%,910.93
5,514,91
47,148.67
3,703.87
652.40

93,458.00

18,024.90
3,495.42
.00

YEAR
TO DATE

.00
36,610.00

366,542.40

189,019.29
18,778.7¢
.00

.00

.00

.00

204,798.05

3%,826.70
1,510.90
.00
3,643.58
.00
440.22
642.32
.00

.00

42,063.72

126,077.85
11,992.33
.00

240.00
170,903.50
73,428.60
218,360.85
30,983.77
2,821.05

654,807.95

70,537.47
8,607.16
.00

BUDGET
APPROP

1,000.00
, 00

£64,002.00

506,7309.00
45,0916.00
157,000.00
.00

500.00
500.00

710,655.00

§3,659.00
3,935.,00
33,000.00
4,500.00
8,250,060
2,500,00
2,000,00
3,000,900
00

150,844.00

323,248.00
81,228.00
51,000.00
13,118.00

438,500,600

140,271.00

49%,500.00
59,500.00

3,500.,00

1,609,865.00

221,661.00
42,902.00
24,000.00

| 6
jglkymath

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

1,006.00
~36,610,00

297,459.60

317,71%.73%
30,137.24
357,000.00
QG

500.00
500.00

505,856.35

57,832.30
2,424,510
33,000.00
856.42
8,250,G0¢
2,059.78
1,357.68
3,000.00
.00

108,780.28

197,170.15
48,235.67
51,000,00
12,878,006

267,596, 50
66,842.40

281,139.15
28,516.23

678.95

955,057.05

151,123.53
34,294.84
24,000.00
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GENERAL FUND (1)

0300 PURCEASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0400 PURCHASED PROFPERTY SERVICES
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

0600 SUPPLIES

0700 PROPERTY

0800 DERT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

310¢ FOOR SERVICE OPERATION

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
0200 EMPLOYEE BEWEFITS

TOTAL 2100 FQOD SERVICE QPERATION

4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS

0400 PURCHASED PRCPERTY SERVICES

TOTAL 4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS

51¢0 DEBT SERVICE

0800 DEBRT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS

TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE

5200 FUND TRANSFERE

0900 OTHER ITEMS

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS

5300 CONTINGENCY

0840 CONTINGENCY

TOTAL 5300 CONTINGENCY

TOTAL BXPENDITURES

TOTAL: FOR GENERAL FUND (1)

MONTH
TO DATE

.00
2,335,71
97,75
1,424,88
.00

.00

25,378.66

1,051.80
148.14

1,200.04

.00

.06

.00

.00

10,092.00

1¢,092.00

00

.00

704,253.82

214,457,582

YEAR
TO DATE

1,310.00
1,996.25
24,495.25
24,018.12
1,618.59
.00

132,582.84

3,712,690
167.68

3,880.28

.00

.00

.00

.00

10,092.00

10,092.00

.00

.00

3,325,742.89%

1,754,836.70

BUDGET
APPROP

3,650.00
20,000.00
25,589.00
5G,500.00

00
.00

397,302.00

10,600.00
1,765.00

11,765.00

.00

A0

.00

.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

280G, 000.00

800,000.00

12,444 ,447.00C

.60

13

{glkymnth

AVATLARLE
BUDGET

2,340.00
18,003.75
1,093.75
35,481.88
-1,618.59
G0

264,719.16

€,287.40
1,587.32

7,884.72

.00

00

.00

00

14,908.00

14,908.00

800,000.00

80¢,000.00

9,118,704.11

-1,754,836.70



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dola |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5

SPECIAL REVENUE {2)

REVENUES

0959 BECINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS
1990 MISCELLANEQUS REVENUE

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

RESTRICTED

3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE (GT)

TOTAL RESTRICTED

REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

3900 STATE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE FRCM STATE SOURCES

REVENUE FROM FELERAL SOURCES

RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE

4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE

TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE

TOTAL; REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES

MONTH
TO DATE

.00

ALY
.00

.00

.00

5,866.00

5,866.00

.00

.00

5,866.00

123,848.62

123,848.62

123,848.62

YEAR
TQ DATE

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

117,837.77

117,537,717

.00

00

117,537.77

238,658.41

238,658.4%

238,658.41

BINGET
ARPPROP

.00

G0
00

.00

.00

364,057.61

364,057.61

.00

.00

364,057.61

704,783.00

704,78%.00

704,783.00

|p 8
{glkynnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00

.00
.00

-oo

.00

246,519.84

246,519.84

.00

Y

246,519.84

466,124.59

466,124 .59

466,124.59
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MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
SPECIAL REVENUE (2) TC DATE TC DATE APPROP BUDGET

OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS

5210 FUND TRANSFER 10,092.00 10,092.00C 25,0G0.00 14,908.00

TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS

10,092.00 10,092.00 25,000.00 14,908.00
TOTAL OTEER RECEIPTS
10,082.00 10,092.00 25,000.00 14,908.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
139,806.62 366,288.18 1,093,840.61 TAT, 882,43

TOTAL REVENUE
139,806.62 366,288.18 1,093,840.61 727,552.43
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SPECIAL REVENUE (2)

EXPENDITURES

1000 INSTRUCTION
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITE
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
0600 SUPPLLIES
0700 PROPERTY
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS

POTAL 100C  INSTRUCTION

2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

300
0600

2200

0100
0200
0300
0500
0690
0700

2700

0100
0200
0500
0600

PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
SUPPLIES

TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES

[NSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SURP SERV

SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES

PROPERTY

TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

SALARTES PERSONNEL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

OTHER DPURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES

TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES

0100
0200
03090
0500
0600

SALARIBS PERSONREL SERVICES
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SUPPLIES

| PIKEVILLE TNDEPENDENT SCHOOLE
| MONTHLY REPORT ~ FY 2017 period 5

MONTH
TC DATE

44,215,07
9,498.69
14,66
872.29
186.96
5,839.46
1,535.00
.00

62,162.13

585,00
00

585.00

5,222.46
1,201.74
1,200.00
956 .60
.00

]

8,580.80

195.00
27.17
.cC
.00

132.17

6,538.00
1,348.90
.00
.00
.00

TEAR
¢ DATE

150,280.8%
36,638.38
-72%.48
8,195.89
4,907.48
64,604.75
92,75%.80
.00

356,657.71

1,365.16
.00

1,365.16

24,15%,80
%,925.44
3,440.00
5,096.48

12,176.80

00

50,798.52

240.00
51.15
.00
G0

291.15

28,652.57
6,572.45
.00
415.67
.00

BULGET
APFROP

500,407.00
102,745.00
5,085.00
10,000.00
§,350.00
59,611.00
89,007.00
Ny

7%3,205.00

35,500.00
.00

35,500.00

106,601.00
21,508,00
7,654.00
13,341.00
32,038.00
5,750.00

186,892.00

2,1006.00
274.00
.00

.00

2,374.00

80,378.61
13,841.00
.00
300.00
1,350.00

P 10
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
RUDGET

350,126.11
66,106.62
5,814.48
1,804.1%
1,442.52
-4,993.75
-3,752.80
.00

416,547.29

34,134 .84
.00

34,134.84

82,441.20
15,582.56
4,214,00
8,244.52
19,861.20
5,750.00

136,093.48

1,860.00
222,85
.00

.00

z,082.85

51,726.04
7,268,558
00
-115.67
1,350.00
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SPECIAL REVENUE (2)

0700
08co

PROPERTY

DERT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR SPECIAL REVENUE (2)

MONTHE
TG DATE

7,886.90

79,347.00

60,455.62

YEAR
TQ DATE

36,640.69

444,753.23

-78,465.0%

BUDGET
APPROP

95,869,561

1,093,840.63

.0C

jPp 11
|g1lkymnth

AVATILARLE
BUDGET

.00
00

60,228.92

64%,087.38

78,465.05
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CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310}

MONTH
TG DATE

REVENUES

099% BEGQINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0899 BEGINNING BALANCE

RECEIFPTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

STUDENT ACTIVITIES

1750 DONATIONS {SCHOLAR/AUD.SEAT)

TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

198C¢ REFUND OF PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

REVENUGE FROM STATE SQURCES

RESTRICTED

3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE (GT)

TOTAL RESTRICTED

TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

OTHER RECEIPTS

INTERFURD TRANSFERS

5210 FUND TRANEFER

.Q0

G0

00

.00

.00

.G

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

i 12

fglkymnth
YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

TC DATE APPROP BUDGET

00 .00 Nelo]
.00 00 e
D0 00 .00
.00 00 .00
.00 .00 00
L0 .00 00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
57,027.00 112,132.00 55,105.00
£7,027.00 112,132.00 55,108.00
57,027.00 112,132.00 55,105.00
.CG .00 .00



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
94g92doia |MOWTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Periocd 5

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND {310)

MONTH
TO DATE

YEAR
TG DATE

BUDGET
APPROP

TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS

TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS

TOTAL RECEIFTS

TQTAL REVENUE

.G

00

.00

00

.00

.QC

57,027.00

57,027,060

.G

00

1312,132.00

112,132.00

|p 13
|alkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

00

.00

55,105.00C

55,105.00



12/16/2016 15:40 IPIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dcia |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND (310)

EXPENDITURES

4300 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONS

0700  PROPERTY

TOTAL 43100 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONS

4200 ©LAND IMPROVEMENTS

0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0700 PROPERTY

TOTAL 4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS

5100 DEBT SERVICE

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS

TOTAL 510G DEBT SERVICE

5200 FUND TRANSFERS

0900 OTHER ITEMS

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR CAPITAL QUTLAY FUND (310}

MONTH
TG DATE

L GO

.00

.60
G0

.00

.00

L0

.00

.00

.00

LCo

YEAR
TG DATE

-Q0

.00

.00
.00

.00

.60

.00

.00

.00

.00

57,027.00

BUDGET
APPROP

Bt

00

.00
00

00

112,132.00

112,132.00

.00

.00

112,132.00

.00

Ip 14
lglkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGETY

]

.00

.00
.00

.00

112,132.00

112,132.00

.o

.00

112,132.00

~-57,027.00



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
2492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Pericd 5

BUILDING FUND (5 CENT LEVY) (3

MONTH
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

BUDGET
APPROP

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGLMNING BALANCE

RECEIPTS

REVENUE FRGM LOCAL SOURCES

AD VALOREM TAXES

1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES

EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES

1980 REFUND OF PRIGR YR EXPENDITURE

TOTAL OTHER REVENGE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

REVENUE FRCM STATE SOURCES

RESTRICTED

3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE (GT)

TOTAL RESTRICTED

TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

OTHER RECEIPTS

INTERFURD TRANSTERS

5210 FOND TRANSFER

00

.00

.C0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.o

G0

00

.00

.00

.0

319,737.00

319,737,080

.00

.00

00

.00

31%,737.00

59,129.00

59,129.00

59,129.00

.00

00

319,737.00

319,737.00

.00

.00

.00

.CC

319,737.00

119,261.00

119,261.00

119,261.60

.00

|P 15
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00

.00

GO

.00

Y

.00

.00

.00

60,132.00

60,132.00

60,132.00

00



12/16/2016 15:

9452dcla

BUILDRING FUND

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
|MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 3

(5 CENT LEVY) (3

INTERFUND TRANSFERS

OTHER RECEIFTS

RECEIPTS

REVENUE

MONTH

TG DATE

.00

00

.00

.00

YRAR

TG DATE

.00

.00

378,866.00

378,866.00

BUDGET
APPROP

.00

.00

438,998,00

438,998.00

e 16
tglkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00
.00
60,132.00

60,132.00



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

9492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Periocd 5

BUILDING FUKD (5 CENT LEVY) (3

EXPENDITURES

4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS

0700 PROPERTY

TOTAL 4200 LAND IMPROVEMENTS

5100 DEBT SERVICE

0800 DERT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE

5200 FUND TRANSFERS

0900 OTHER ITEMS

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR BUILDING FUND (5 CENT LEVY)

(320}

MONTH
TG DATE

.00

.00

.00

.00

30,630.85

30,630,985

30,630.95

-30,630.95

YEAR
TO DATE

.00

.00

.00

.00

89,627.57

89,627.57

89,627.57

289,238.43

BUDGET
ABPROP

.00

.GOo

.ce

.00

438,998.00

438,998.00

438,998.00

.00

| 17
{glkymmth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00

.00

BHY

.00

3409,370.43

349,370.43

349,370.43

~289,238.43



12/16/2016 15:40 {PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS P 18

#492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5 jglkymnth
MONTEH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

CONSTRUCTION FUND (360} TC DATE TO DATE APPROP RUDGET

REVENUES

RECEIPYTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES

BARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .Go .00 .00

TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL: REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 00
OTBER RECEIPTS
BOND ISSUANCE
5110 BOND PRINCIPAL PROCEEDS .00 .60 .00 00
TOTAL BOND ISSUANCE
.0 .00 .00 .00
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
52310 FUND TRANSFER .00 ' .00 00 R
TOTAL INTHRFUND TRANSFERS
.00 00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 00

TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 G0 .00



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dcla IMONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5

CONSTRUCTION FUND (360)

EXPENDITURES
2190 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONE
0700 PROPERTY

TOTAL 4100 LAND/SITE ACQUISITIONS

4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
030G PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES
0700 PROPERTY
0840 CONTINGENCY

TOTAL 4700 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS

5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER LTEMS

TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL: FOR CORNSTRUCTION FUND {360)

MONTH
TC DATE

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

YEAR
TQ DATE

.00

00

L0G
.00
00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.0

BUDGET
APPROP

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

|p 19
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

00

.00

00
.00
.00
.00

.00

GO

.00

.0C

[ 14]



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dela |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5

DEBRT SERVICE FUND (400}

REVENUES

RECRIFTS

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

3900 STATE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES

OTHER RECEIPTS

INTERFUND TRANSFERS

5210 FUND TRANSFER

TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS

TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS

TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL REVENUE

MONTH
TO DATE

.00

.00

.00

30,630,855

30,630.85

30,630.95

30,630.95

30,630.95

YEAR
TC DATE

00

.00

00

8%, 627.57

8%,627.57

89,627.57

89,627.57

89,627.57

BUDGET
APPROP

.00

00

.00

446,523.00

446,523.00

446,523 .00

446,523.00

446,523.00

P 20
{glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00

Y

.00

356,895.43

356,895 .43

356,895.43

386, 895.43

356, 895,43



12/16/2016 15:4C |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dcia |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5

DEBT SERVICE FUND (400)

EXPENDITURES

5100 DEBT SERVICE

0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS

TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVICE

TOTRL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL, FOR DERT SERVICE FUND (400)

MONTH
TO DATE

30,630.95

30,630.95

30,630.95

.c0

YEAR
TO DATE

89,627.57

89,627.57

8%,627.57

.00

BURGET
APPROP

446,523.00

446,523.00

446,523.00

.00

|p 21
{glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

356,895.43

356, B95._43

356,895.43

.00



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
9492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT ~ FY 2017 Period 5

FOOD SERVICE FUND (51)

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

RECELPTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS

FOOD SERVICE

1611 REIMBURSABLE SCHOOL LUNCH PROG
1612 REIMBURSABLE SCH BREAKFAST FRG
1621 NON-REIMBURSABLE LUNCH PROG
1622 RON-REIMBURSABLE BREAKFAST PRG
1624 NON-REIMBURSELE A LA CARTE PRG
1625 NON-REIMB A LA CARTE BKFST PRG
1626 NON-REIMB A LA CARTE LUNCH PRG
1629 NON-REIMBURSBLE OTHER FOOD PRG
1630 SPECIAL FUNCTIONS

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1980 REFUND OF PRIOR YR EXPENDITURE
1990 MISCELLANEQUS REVENUE

1394 RETURN FOR INSUFFICIENT CHECKS

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES

TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

REVENUE FROM STATE SQURCES

RESTRICTED

3200 RESTRICTED STATE REVENUE (GT)

TOTAL RESTRICTED

MONTH
TQ DATE

.00

.00

.00

20,636.47
13.00
2,205.25%
3.00

.00
130.65
2,915.40
23.00

.00

25,926.77

.00

]

2.45

25,929.22

.00

YEAR
TC DATE

.00

.00

00

95,391.13
81.15
8,285.08
43.50

0D
604.65
12,408.85
330,90
254,20

117,3%9.46

.00
18.83
00

18.83

117,418.29

00

BUDGET
APPROP

.00

.00

.00

245, 600,00
1,500.00
27,000.00
800.00

.00
2,700.00
40,000.,00
9,500.00
8,500.00

335,000.00

.00
200.00
.60

200.00

335,200.00

6,000.00

p 22
fgikymnth

AVAILARLE
BUDGET

GO

HY

.00

149,608.87
1,418.85
18,714.92
756,50

.00
2,095,385
27,591.15
9,169.10
8,245.80

217,600.54

.00
181.17
.00

181.17

217,781.7L

§,000.00



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

g492daela |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5
MONTH
FOOD SERVICE FUND (51) TO DATE
.00
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 STATE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SCURCES
Q0
REVERUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRICTED FED THRU STATE 28,127.99
TOTAL RESTRICTED THROUGH THE STATE
26,127.99
CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM DONATED COMMODIT
4950 CHILD NUTR PRG DONATED COMMOD MY
TOTAL CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM RONATED COMMODIT
.00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
28,127.99
QTHER RECEIPYS
INTERFUND TRANGFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00
TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
53471 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC G0
5342 LOSS COMP - EQUIPMENT ETC .00
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.GC
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00

TOTAL RECEIPTS
54,057.21

YEAR
TO DATE

.00

.00

.00

81,193.8%

81,193.85

L0G

.00

81,193.85

.00

.00

.00
.00

LGOo

.00

198,612.14

BUDGET
APPROP

6,000.00

.00

.00

5,000.00

240,000.00

240,000.00

.00

.00

240,000.00

.00

.00

00
00

G0

.00

581,200.00

e 23
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

6,000.00

.00

00

6,000.00

158,806.15

158,806.15

N

.00

158,806.15

.00

.00

.00
.00

Q0

.00

382,5%87.86



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKBVILLE INDEPSNDENT SCHOOLS
9492dala {MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Pexicd 5

FOOD SERVICE FUND (51)

TOTAL REVEHUE

MONTH
TC DATE

54,057.21

YEAR
TO DATE

198,612.14

BUDGET
APPROP

581,200.00

| 24
{gikynnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

382,587.86



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS | P 25

9492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY¥ 2017 Period 5 lglkymnth
MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILAELE

FOOD SERVICE FIND ({51} T DATE TO DATE APPROF SUDGET

EXPENDITURES

3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES 22,391,413 78,529.99 292,882.00 214,352.01
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 4,654.88 16,319.88 62,818.00 46,498.12
0280 ON-BEHALF . .00 .00 .00 .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV N 255,00 3,000.00 2,745.00
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVICES 00 2,092.50 4,000.00 1,907.50C
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 317.14 4,566.25% 8,000.00 3,433.78
0600 SUPPLIES 27,457.64 B2, 700.25 198,500.00 115,799.75
070G PROPERTY 00 20,568.90 11,000.00 ~9,568,930
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEOUS .00 727.06 1,9000.00 272.924
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE OPERATION
54,821.07 205,75%.83 581,200.00 375,440,117
£200 FUND TRANSFERS
P00  OTHER ITEMS .00 00 .00 .00
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 ] .00 00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
54,821.07 205,75%.83 381,200.00 375, 440,17

TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVICE FUND {51)
-763.86 -F,147.69 .00 7,147.6%9




12/16/2016 15:40 | PIREVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS P 26

9492dcla {MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5 lglkymnth
MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

g%, WILLIAMSON SCHOLARSHIP FUND TO DATE TO DATE BPPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE )
00 .00 .00 .00

RECHEIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNINGS OW LNVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .0C
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1750 DONATIONS {SCHOLAR/AUD . SEAT) .00 .00 Y .00
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
GO .00 00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
L0 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 0o

TOTAL REVENUE
00 .00 00 Y



12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 3 27

9492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5 lgikymath

MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVATLABLE
JR.WILLIAMSON SCHOLARSHIP FUND TO DATE "0 DATE APDROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES

3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES

CE00 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
00 00 .00 00

TOTAL EXPRENDITURES
.00 .0 .C0 L0

TOPAL FOR JR.WILLIAMSON SCHOLARSHIP FUND (7000)
.00 .00 .00 .00



12/16/2016 15:40 IPIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS |p 28

9492dcla . |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period 5 {glkymnth

MONTH YERR BUDGET AVAILABLE
ALUMNI (7100} TO DATE TG DATE APPROP BUDGET
REVENUES

0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

TOTAL 0999 BEGINNING BALANCE

.00 .00 .00 .00
RECELIPTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
. EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
1510 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00
STUDENT ACTIVITIES
1730 CLUB & OTHER DUES .00 .60 .00 .00
1750 DONATIONS (SCHOLAR/AUD,SEAT) .00 .0 .00 .00
TOTAL STUDENT ACTIVITIES
.00 .00 .00 .00
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS .00 .00 .00 .00
1920 DONATIONS (AUD SERT,KEYCHAZNS) L G0 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCRL SOURCES
! .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 N
OTHER RECEIPTS
INTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECEIPTS
.00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL RECEIPTS
.00 00 .00 .00



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIREVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
s492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Pericd 5

MONTH

ALUMNI (7100} TC DATE

TOTAL REVENUE
.00

YEAR
TO DATE

.60

BUDGET
APPROP

.00

e 29
fgikymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ip 30

o4v2dcla [MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Peziod 5 jglkymnth

MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
ALUMNI (7100) TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES

3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES

0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVICES .00 N .00 .GOo
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS .00 .00 .GC .00
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 00 .00 .00
6500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES .00 .00 .00 00
0600 SUPPLIES .00 .00 .00 .00
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00
0800 DEBT SERVICE AND MISCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL 3300 COMMUNITY SERVICES
G0 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
.00 00 .00 .00

TOTAL FOR ALUMNI {7100)
.00 00 .00 .00




12/16/2016 15:40 |PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ¥ 31

9492delsa |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 pericd S lgikymnth
MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

GOVERNMENTAL ASSET (8) TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

RECEIPTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

1930 GAIN/LOSS ON SALE OF ASSET Bl .00 .00 .00

TOTAL OTHER REVHNUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

.00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00
OTHER RECEIPTS
SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & IMPROVEMENTS .00 .00 vy .00
5331 SALE OF BUILDINGS .00 .00 00 .00
5341 SALE OF EQUIPMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .COo
TOTAL SALE OR COMP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .Co .00 .00
TOTAL OTHER RECELIPTS
.00 .00 .00 00
TOTAL RECETETS
.co 00 .Go .00

TOTAL REVENUE
.00 .00 .00 .00



12/16/20186 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ip 32

9492dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 Period S |glkymnth

MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GOVERNMENTAL ASSET {8} TG DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET
EXPENDITURES

1000 INSTRUCTION

0700 PROPERTY .00 R 00 .00

TOTAL 1000 INSTRUCTION

.00 .0 .00 .00
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .CC .C0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
N+ .00 NHe .60
2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0700 PROPERTY 00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2200 INSTRUCTIONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
.00 .00 .00 .00
2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
0700 PROPERTY .00 .GC .00 .00
TOTAL 2300 DISTRICT ADMIN SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00
2400 8CHOOL ADMIN SUFFORT
0700 PROPERTY .00 L00 .00 .00
POTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADMIN SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00
2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MBINTERANCE
0700 PROPERTY N 00 .00 .00
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE
N g h] .00 .00
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
0700 PROPERTY 00 .00 G0 .00
POTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
00 .00 G0 Y

TOTAYL: EXPERDITURES
.00 .00 .00 Y



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS ip 33
{MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 period & lgikymath

9492dcla
MOMTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE
GOVERNMENTAL ASSET {8} TG DATE TO DATE ABPROP BUDGETY
TOTAL FOR GOVERNMENTAL ASSET (8)
.00 .00 .00

.00



12/16/2016 15:40 | PIKEVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS i® 34

g4g2dcla |MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2017 period 5 |glkymnth
MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAILABLE

FOOD SERVICE ASSETS (81) TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET

REVENUES

RECEIPTS

REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

1930 CGAIN/LOSS OM SALE OF ASSET Qo . .0 .00 .00

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES

.00 .00 00 .00
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00
TOTAL RECELFTS
.00 .00 .ce L0C

TOTAL REVENUE
.0C .00 .00 00
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FOOD SERVICE ASSETS (81)

EXPENDITURES
3100 TFOOD SERVICE OPERATION
0700 PROPERTY

TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVICE CPERATION

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVICE ASSETS {81}

MONTH
TO DATE

]

.00

.00

.00

YHAR
TO DATE

BURGET
APPROP

P 35
|glkymnth

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

.00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.60

.00

.00
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REPCRT OPTIONS

|P 36
{glkymnth

riascal Year/Period for reports
include page break between funds?
Inciude expenditure detall?
Include Percent Used?

Include Last FY Actuals?
Thru (Pleriod or (T)otal for Year

tnclude Priox FY 2 Actuals?

Include Encunbrances?

#* END OF REPORT - Generated by Denise Clark **
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